Summer Programme - Meet at the Club for 18.30 Depart

June

Time and distance from the club

Sunset Time

June 4th

June 11th
June 18th
June 25th

July 2nd
July 9th

July 16th
July 23th
July 30th

August 6th
August 13th
August 20th

Auiust 27th Meet at the Club for a Curi Niiht

Southern Down - Dunraven Bay
Porthcawl Rest Bay & Lighthouse
Ogmore Castle
Cardiff Bay
July
Nash Point Cliffs

Mumbles Bracelet Bay and/or Mumbles Hill

Long exposure demo with Owen Blackmore, location to be confirmed.

Clyne Gardens Swansea
Penwyllt
August
Kenfig Nature Reserve
SA1

Aberavon Sea Front

33 Minutes, 27 miles
28 Minutes, 18 Miles
31 Minutes, 22 Miles
45 Minutes, 39 Miles

42 minutes, 27 Miles
32 Minutes, 14 Miles
26 Minutes, 11 Miles
16 Minutes, 10 Miles
32 Minutes, 17 Miles

20 Minutes, 14 Miles
25 Minutes, 10 Miles
17 Minutes, 8 Miles

21.28
21.33
21.36
21.37

21.35
21.31
21.25
21.16
21:056

20.53
20.42
20.26



